21 Mart 2016 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 FREESIA10)

2 TRAVELER()
3 YAKATORI(8)
4 STURDY(5)
5 ALMAAL(1)
6 SARIBOGA@)
7  FIDANHAN(2)
8  PIYONA(11)
9 CAITLYN(9)
10 SMOGY(12)
11 KENDO(3)
12 USLAN(13)

13 UCAR(7)

GANYAN(10) 3,60 +, IKILi(6/10) :78,85 ®, SIRALI IKILi(10/6) :139,85 £, UCLU BAHIS(10/6/8) 235,43 b, PLASE(10) 2,75 t, PLASE(6) :5,05 ¥, PLASE IKiLi(6/10) :87,80 t, PLASE IKILi(6/8)

Yas
3ydd

3yde
3yde
3yde
3yag
3yae
3yae
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3yde
3yad

3yde

Yans Sonuglarn

1.)19.000 &
1.)3.800 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - SILKY

YONAGUSKA (USA) - WHTBY ABBEY (GB)
YONAGUSKA (USA) - PAFERBELL
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - INDIAN GREEN
KEREVHAN (GB) - SELDENKALAN
LAST COMVANDER (USA) - QOPPA
BOSPORLUS (IRE) - PUGKA

CUVEE (USA) - GAVRES

PRESSING (IRE) - TAFFY

LUXOR- ADAU

KENDARGENT (FR) - AMARLOU (FR)
MEDYA - ALTES

MARLIN (USA) - BABILYON

25,60 b, PLASE IKIiLi(8/10) 4,70 %, 4. CIFTE(7/10) 8,15 ©

Maiden
2)7.600 %
2)1520 ¢
Siklet Jokey
52 O.AKGONUL
58 N.ALTIN
58 MDOGAN
54 H.SARIDAL
58 MAVSAR
58 AHVET TAS
58 R.DOGAN
52 H.CizIK
56 S.KAPLAN
55 D.KORKMAZ
53 Y.ARSLANPENGE
54 ASASMAZ
58 KEMAL KURT

58 kg,

Sahip
MAH. KARAKECI

SEY. ALTIN
MEH. BECENE
SAl. SARIDAL
ALl OZDEMR
ISM. KAYA
GUL. ERCAN
MEH. KAYA
HAK. KAVGIN
TAM KOLDAS
BAR. DURDAG
M izz. GURUZ

M CiH. GURUZ

3)3.800
3.)760 ¢

Antrenérii
K DOGANER

GBALTA
S.VKAYA
SIN.ALTUNDAG
H.OZTOPRAK
SIN.ALTUNDAG
R.AKAN
S.VKAYA
SIN.ALTUNDAG
R.DEMROK
GBALTA
KDOGANER

KDOGANER

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (23. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

Derece

1.31.21

13143

1.31.62

1.31.85

1.33.33

1.33.58

1.34.33

1.36.02

1.36.25

1.36.41

1.38.32

1.39.04

1.42.57

Gy
3,60

17,95
1,65
6,10
15,10
7,60
2,65
6,20
26,45
23,35
23,10
16,60

16,60

4)1900 &
4)380 ¢

AGF
13.39(2)

1.51(9)
49.94(1)
4.63(6)
2.83(7)
5.99(5)
7.02(4)
9.27(3)
0.73(12)
1.28(10)
1.21(11)
2.19(8)

2.19(8)

St Fark
12 1,5Boy

3 1Boy
8 15Boy

5 1BOY

13
1 1BOY
11
10 5BOY

6

G Gk.

HP

29

23

12

25

23

13

19

16



